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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	354
	299
	422
	355
	190
	160
	413
	348

	BANDIRMA
	297
	250
	336
	283
	31
	26
	172
	145

	EVYAP
	252
	212
	311
	262
	250
	210
	336
	283

	ALSANCAK
	269
	226
	280
	236
	228
	192
	223
	188

	ALİAĞA
	313
	264
	311
	262
	257
	216
	223
	188

	HAYDARPAŞA
	311
	262
	350
	295
	250
	210
	542
	457

	GEMLİK
	193
	163
	265
	223
	157
	133
	257
	217

	YILPORT
	230
	194
	311
	262
	250
	210
	350
	295

	DP WORLD
	252
	212
	311
	262
	250
	210
	336
	283

	ASYAPORT
	422
	355
	499
	420
	211
	178
	-
	-


